Lot No

1 3 artificial illuminated bonzai
(untested)

2 Bookcase

3 pair of large Oriental vases

4 Chapman Taylor table

5 folding screen

6 Chapman Taylor corner display
cabinet

7 grandmother clock (untested)

8 2 plinths

9 Chapman Taylor desk

10 2 candleabra

11 2 candleabra

12 Garden arch

13 drexel tallboy

14 3 shelves of asst
cameras,acsessories etc (untested)

15 shelf of asst pewter and epns etc

16 2 shelves of asst china

17 shelf of cuttlery

18 shelf of asst glassware

19 shelf of asst homeware etc

20 3 shelves of asst die cast vehicles

21 asst comics

22 vintage train set

23 hutchenruther dinner service

24 Mahogany dining suite

25 4 dining chairs

26 outdoor table

27 2 dining chairs,armchair and
wire table

28 Bookcase

29 Bookcase

30 cheval mirror

31 wall mount shelf unit

32 drawers and stereo cabinet

33  barley twist lamp and coffee
table (untested)

34 dining chair and coffee table

35 2 drawer desk

36 headboard

37 bench grinder,stand and drop saw
(untested)

38 fisher and paykel dryer (untested)

39 Ig dryer combo (untested)
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Lot No

40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76

77

bosch dryer (untested)
bosch dryer (untested)
simpson front load washing
machine (untested)

bosch front load washing
machine (untested)

2 candleabra

4 candleabra

4 candleabra

drexel entertainment stand
drexel buffet sideboard
Bird bath

metal frame gazebo
wheelchair and invalids walker
makita drop saw (untested)
petrol weedeater and other
weedeater parts (untested)

box of asst tools survival kit and
scooter

asst tools
wheelbarrow,contents and 2
boxes of asst tools etc

3 planter pots

6 shovels

4 boxes of compostable bags
4 boxes of compostable bags
4 boxes of compostable bags
5 boxes of compostable bags
2 rolls of food film (i/t)

3 bundles of paper (i/t)

3 bundles of paper (i/t)

3 bundles of paper (i/t)

5 boxes of compostable bags
5 boxes of compostable bags
2 rolls of food film (i/t)

box of asst vintage tools and
water container

3 sledge hammers

2 rolls of food film (i/t)

2 rolls of food film (i/t)

2 rolls of food film (i/t)

2 boxes of vaccum pack bags (i/t)
router and angle grinder
(untested)

electric chainsaw sharpener
(untested)
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Lot No

78 asst power tools (untested)

79 welder (untested)

80 gmc lathe and level kit (untested)

81 whirlpool fridge freezer
(untested)

82 fisher and paykel fridge freezer
(untested)

83 fisher and paykel fridge freezer
(untested)

84 cane basket and fishing rods etc

85 fisher and paykel washing
machine (untested)

86 westinghouse fridge freezer
(untested)

87 westinghouse fridge freezer
(untested)

88 bosch fridge freezer (untested)

89 aluminium ladder

90 pine wall unit

91 single bed and bookcase

92 queen bed

93 short queen bed

94 Double bed and headboard

95 12 lamp shades

96 shelf of lamp shades

97 shelf of asst

98 3 boxes of asst books

99 8 decanters

100 4 artificial illuminated bonzai
(untested)

101  birdcage and plate holders

102 17 candle holders and quantity
of electric candles (untested)

103  asst vases

104  asst glassware

105  shelf of asst bedding etc

106 4 artificail bamboo plants

107 4 artificail bamboo plants

108 3 brass and glass hanging lights
(untested)

109  shelf of asst bedding etc

110 6 fans (untested)

111  shelf of asst kitchenware etc

112 shelf of asst kitchenware etc

113 3 boxes of asst records

114  table

115  microwave and box of asst
(untested)

116 7 lamp shades

117  asst glassware

118  asst tin buckets and 2 trays

119  asst candle holders

120  shelf of asst kitchenware etc

121 shelf of asst

122 ladder rack
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Lot No
123

124
125

126

127
128
129
130
131

132
133

134

135
136
137
138
139
140

141

142
143

144
145

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

5 hanging globe light fittings
(untested)

2 shelves of artificial plants
quantity of electric candles
(untested)

2 shelves of artificial illuminated
bonzai (untested)

spot light (untested) (damaged)
large bust

marble lamp and asst (untested)
NZ scene framed oil painting
violin and part vintage
mannequin

mahogany drawers

rimu drawers

chair,crock fire guard and coal
bucket

vintage wooden trunk
Wingback armchair

pair of armchairs

asst photo frames

radiogram (untested)

box of asst,wine racks and side
table

standard lamp,cabinet and chair
(untested)

4 tier wot not

piano stool,plant stand and
drawers

2 sets of drawers
record player,leather suitcase
and quantas bag

stereo (untested)

outdoor table

outdoor table

quantity of candle holders

2 foot stools and coffee table
lip chair

2 seater couch

2 rugs

2 card tables

fur coat,asst furs and hat box
asst die cast vehicles etc
formica sideboard

Armchair

3 round fold up tables
cuttlery and 2 boxes of asst
5 bar stools

3 metal chairs

7 storage cubes

7 storage cubes

king sleigh bed frame (new)
king sleigh bed frame (new)
3 brass ceiling lamps (untested)
standard lamp (untested)
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Lot No

169  half round table and side table

170  birdcage on stand

171  Convex mirror

172 Gilt frame mirror

173  bed warming pan

174  Gilt frame mirror

175  mid century nest of tables

176  drexel tallboy

177  asst customboard screens

178  upright piano

179 2 lamps (untested)

180 2 plinths

181 2 plinths

182 4 customboard cut out trees

183  akai lcd tv (untested)

184  cheval mirror (new)

185  folding screen

186  brass and glass chandilier
(untested)

187  2rugs

188 2 rugs

189 rug

190  Bookcase

191  Bookcase

192 Bookcase

193  asst die cast vehicles etc

194  Royalty of England poster and
watercolour

195  Gilt frame mirror

196  framed tapestry and mirror

197  6pcs of Royal Albert old
country rose bakeware

198 large square dining table

199  Royal Albert old country rose
dinner service including
acsessories

200  Spcs of glassware

201  album of asst NZ stamps (4)

202 2 albums of NZ stamps (2)

203  boxed yashica 44 camera
(untested)

204  "Gateway To Wairarapa" book

205  signed Peter Mclntyre book and
2 art books

206  album of Norfolk Island stamps
(®)

207  kodak panoban camera
(untested) (i/t)

208 3 albums of NZ FDC stamps (3)

209 2 albums of NZ stamps (1)

210  box of asst stamp albums (10)

211  box of asst NZ stamps (9)

212 2 boxes of asst stamsp and
album (11)
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Lot No
213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

asst Pitcairn and Falkland Island
stamps (7)

sheet of NZ stamps (6)

page of revenue stamps etc (5)
4pcs of Royal Albert old
country rose china

large Royal Albert old country
rose soup pot

6pcs of Royal Albert old
country rose china

3pc of Royal Albert old country
rose china

3pc of Royal Albert old country
rose china

6 Royal Albert old country rose
soup bowls

Royal Albert old country rose
coffee set

Royal Albert old country rose
fruit set
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