Central Markets

Auction Catalogue

			Писно	n Caiaiogiic		E.	Ho No . 05/2
			GST	Inclusive		ro	lio No.: 0543 09-Jul-20
Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Qty
1	3 artificial illuminated bonzai		1	40	bosch dryer (untested)		1
	(untested)			41	bosch dryer (untested)		1
2	Bookcase		1	42	simpson front load washing		1
3	pair of large Oriental vases		1		machine (untested)		
4	Chapman Taylor table		1	43	bosch front load washing		1
5	folding screen		1		machine (untested)		
6	Chapman Taylor corner display		1	44	2 candleabra		1
	cabinet			45	4 candleabra		1
7	grandmother clock (untested)		1	46	4 candleabra		1
8	2 plinths		1	47	drexel entertainment stand		1
9	Chapman Taylor desk		1	48	drexel buffet sideboard		1
10	2 candleabra		1	49	Bird bath		1
11	2 candleabra		1	50	metal frame gazebo		1
12	Garden arch		1	51	wheelchair and invalids walker		1
13	drexel tallboy		1	52	makita drop saw (untested)		1
14	3 shelves of asst		1	53	petrol weedeater and other		1
	cameras, acsessories etc (untested)				weedeater parts (untested)		
				54	box of asst tools, survival kit and		1
15	shelf of asst pewter and epns etc		1		scooter		
16	2 shelves of asst china		1	55	asst tools		1
17	shelf of cuttlery		1	56	wheelbarrow, contents and 2		1
18	shelf of asst glassware		1		boxes of asst tools etc		
19	shelf of asst homeware etc		1	57	3 planter pots		1
20	3 shelves of asst die cast vehicles		1	58	6 shovels		1
21	asst comics		1	59	4 boxes of compostable bags		1
22	vintage train set		1	60	4 boxes of compostable bags		1
23	hutchenruther dinner service		1	61	4 boxes of compostable bags		1
24	Mahogany dining suite		1	62	5 boxes of compostable bags		1
25	4 dining chairs		1	63	2 rolls of food film (i/t)		1
26	outdoor table		1	64	3 bundles of paper (i/t)		1
27	2 dining chairs, armchair and		1	65	3 bundles of paper (i/t)		1
	wire table			66	3 bundles of paper (i/t)		1
28	Bookcase		1	67	5 boxes of compostable bags		1
29	Bookcase		1	68	5 boxes of compostable bags		1
30	cheval mirror		1	69	2 rolls of food film (i/t)		1
31	wall mount shelf unit		1	70	box of asst vintage tools and		1
32	drawers and stereo cabinet		1		water container		
33	barley twist lamp and coffee		1	71	3 sledge hammers		1
	table (untested)			72	2 rolls of food film (i/t)		1
34	dining chair and coffee table		1	73	2 rolls of food film (i/t)		1
35	2 drawer desk		1	74	2 rolls of food film (i/t)		1
36	headboard		1	75	2 boxes of vaccum pack bags (i/t)		1
37	bench grinder,stand and drop saw (untested)		1	76	router and angle grinder (untested)		1
38	fisher and paykel dryer (untested)		1	77	electric chainsaw sharpener		1
39	lg dryer combo (untested)		1		(untested)		

Central Markets Page 1 of 3

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Qty
78	asst power tools (untested)		1	123	5 hanging globe light fittings		1
79	welder (untested)		1		(untested)		
80	gmc lathe and level kit (untested)		1	124	2 shelves of artificial plants		1
81	whirlpool fridge freezer (untested)		1	125	quantity of electric candles (untested)		1
82	fisher and paykel fridge freezer (untested)		1	126	2 shelves of artificial illuminated bonzai (untested)		1
83	fisher and paykel fridge freezer (untested)		1	127 128	spot light (untested) (damaged) large bust		1 1
84	cane basket and fishing rods etc		1	129	marble lamp and asst (untested)		1
85	fisher and paykel washing		1	130	NZ scene framed oil painting		1
	machine (untested)			131	violin and part vintage		1
86	westinghouse fridge freezer		1		mannequin		
	(untested)			132	mahogany drawers		1
87	westinghouse fridge freezer (untested)		1	133	rimu drawers		1
				134	chair,crock,fire guard and coal		1
88	bosch fridge freezer (untested)		1		bucket		
89	aluminium ladder		1	135	vintage wooden trunk		1
90	pine wall unit		1	136	Wingback armchair		1
91	single bed and bookcase		1	137	pair of armchairs		1
92	queen bed		1	138	asst photo frames		1
93	short queen bed		1	139	radiogram (untested)		1
94	Double bed and headboard		1	140	box of asst,wine racks and side		1
95	12 lamp shades		1	1 41	table		1
96 07	shelf of lamp shades		1	141	standard lamp,cabinet and chair		1
97	shelf of asst		1	1.42	(untested)		1
98	3 boxes of asst books		1	142	4 tier wot not		1
99	8 decanters		1	143	piano stool,plant stand and		1
100	4 artificial illuminated hangei		1		drawers		
100	4 artificial illuminated bonzai (untested)		1	144	2 sets of drawers		1
101	birdcage and plate holders		1	144	record player,leather suitcase		1 1
101	blideage and plate holders		1	143	and quantas bag		1
102	17 candle holders and quantity		1				
	of electric candles (untested)			146	stereo (untested)		1
103	asst vases		1	147	outdoor table		1
104	asst glassware		1	148	outdoor table		1
105	shelf of asst bedding etc		1	149	quantity of candle holders		1
106	4 artificail bamboo plants		1	150	2 foot stools and coffee table		1
107	4 artificail bamboo plants		1	151	lip chair		1
108	3 brass and glass hanging lights		1	152	2 seater couch		1
	(untested)			153	2 rugs		1
109	shelf of asst bedding etc		1	154	2 card tables		1
110	6 fans (untested)		1	155	fur coat,asst furs and hat box		1
111	shelf of asst kitchenware etc		1	156	asst die cast vehicles etc		1
112	shelf of asst kitchenware etc		1	157	formica sideboard		1
113	3 boxes of asst records		1	158	Armchair		1
114	table		1	159	3 round fold up tables		1
115	microwave and box of asst		1	160	cuttlery and 2 boxes of asst		1
11.	(untested)		1	161	5 bar stools		1
116	7 lamp shades		1	162	3 metal chairs		1
117	asst glassware		1	163	7 storage cubes		1
118	asst tin buckets and 2 trays		1	164	7 storage cubes		1
119	asst candle holders		1	165	king sleigh bed frame (new)		1
120	shelf of asst kitchenware etc		1	166	king sleigh bed frame (new)		1
121	shelf of asst		1	167	3 brass ceiling lamps (untested)		1
122 Central M	ladder rack		1	168	standard lamp (untested)		l Page 2 o

Central Markets Page 2 of 3

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Qty
169	half round table and side table		1	213	asst Pitcairn and Falkland Island		1
170	birdcage on stand		1		stamps (7)		
171	Convex mirror		1	214	sheet of NZ stamps (6)		1
172	Gilt frame mirror		1	215	page of revenue stamps etc (5)		1
173	bed warming pan		1	216	4pcs of Royal Albert old		1
					country rose china		
174	Gilt frame mirror		1		,		
				217	large Royal Albert old country		1
175	mid century nest of tables		1		rose soup pot		
176	drexel tallboy		1	218	6pcs of Royal Albert old		1
177	asst customboard screens		1		country rose china		_
178	upright piano		1	219	3pc of Royal Albert old country		1
179	2 lamps (untested)		1		rose china		-
180	2 plinths		1	220	3pc of Royal Albert old country		1
181	2 plinths		1		rose china		•
182	4 customboard cut out trees		1	221	6 Royal Albert old country rose		1
102	reastomodard cut out trees		1	221	soup bowls		
183	akai lcd tv (untested)		1	222	Royal Albert old country rose		1
184	cheval mirror (new)		1		coffee set		1
185	folding screen		1	223	Royal Albert old country rose		1
186	brass and glass chandilier		1	223	fruit set		1
100	(untested)		1		Hult Set		
107			1				
187	2 rugs		1				
188 189	2 rugs		1				
190	rug Bookcase		1 1				
190	Bookcase						
			1				
192	Bookcase		1				
193	asst die cast vehicles etc		1				
194	Royalty of England poster and		1				
40=	watercolour						
195	Gilt frame mirror		1				
196	framed tapestry and mirror		1				
197	6pcs of Royal Albert old		1				
	country rose bakeware						
198	large square dining table		1				
199	Royal Albert old country rose		1				
	dinner service including						
	acsessories						
200	5pcs of glassware		1				
201	album of asst NZ stamps (4)		1				
202	2 albums of NZ stamps (2)		1				
203	boxed yashica 44 camera		1				
	(untested)						
204	"Gateway To Wairarapa" book		1				
205	signed Peter McIntyre book and		1				
	2 art books						
206	album of Norfolk Island stamps		1				
	(8)						
207	kodak panoban camera		1				
	(untested) (i/t)		-				
208	3 albums of NZ FDC stamps (3)		1				
209	2 albums of NZ stamps (1)		1				
210	box of asst stamp albums (10)		1				
210	box of asst NZ stamps (9)		1				
211	2 boxes of asst stamsp and		1				
212	album (11)		1				
	arouni (11)						

Central Markets Page 3 of 3